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Index by Subject and Title 

Another Birthday-Sunset Lake at 110 Years. Sept. 2011 

Another Eliot Hines Story. Sept. 2015 

Best Quilt. Mar. 2010 

Bible Communism & Origins Orange Cty. Mar. 2011 

Big Hall, about 1900, photo. Sept. 2014 

Biography of Elliot Hinds. Sept. 2014 

Biography of  Rachel Life Miller. Sept. 2011 

Biography of Wm. Inslee. June 09 

Biography of Hilda Herrick Noyes. Sept. 09 

Biography of Gertrude H Noyes. Dec. 09 

Bookstore. Sept. 2012 

Brookside. Sept. 2012 

 

Cemetery Bee, photo. June 09 

Cemetery Committee. Sept. 2015 

Centenary of the Lounge. Mar. 2014 

Centennial Celebration, photo. Mar. 2012 

Charlie the Barber Redux. Sept. 2015 

Central Square Party, photo. Mar. 09 

Childhood Memories of the Sales Office. Mar. 2015 

Children’s Department. Sept. 2010 

Christmas Carol, photo. Mar. 2011 

Circularium. Mar. 2015 

Civil War. Mar. 2012 

Communal Studies Association. Sept. 2012 

Creating the Mansion House Lawn.   Sept. 2012  

Croquet, 1866: TheYear of. Mar. 2014 

CSA Meeting This Fall and a New Exhibit. Sept. 2012 

 

Design & Promotion of Lady Hamilton Tableware, 

 1932-1956, exhibit. Mar. 2012 

Devlin, Sean, Reading Play, photo. Jun 09 

Dr. Hilda Noyes: Physician, Wife, Mother. Sept.2009 

 

Elliot Hinds (1873-1918). Sept. 2014 

End of Bag-Making in the Oneida Community.  

 Sept. 2015 

Exhibit & Curatorial News. Sept.  2013 

Exh. Honoring OL Designer, Frank Perry. Mar. 2014 

 

Factory Worker at Age 8, Mr. I’s Story 

  June 09 

Fall Lecture Series. Sept. 2009 

Fall Talks & New Exhibit. Dec. 09 

Farewell Circularium. Mar. 2015 

Feminine Expression in Craft. Mar. 2010 

First Hundred Years, exhibit. Dec.09 

First Mansion House. Sept. 2014 

First Reading Emancipation Procl., photo. Mar. 2012 

Fogarty, Robert, Planned Gift. Sept. 2011 

Fourth at Oneida, 1864 & 1927. June 2009 

Gender Roles in the O.C. Mar. 2010 

Gertrude Noyes, Army Wife. Dec. 09 

 

Hinds, Elliot (1873-1918). Sept. 2014 

Hinds, Eliot, Another Eliot Hinds Story. Sept. 2015 

Hope Allen Preserving the O.C. Legacy.Sept. 2013 

Housewarming J. & C. Colway, photo. Sept. 2013 

How I Set the Community Table. Sept. 2011 

 

In Celebration Kenwood Benevolent Soc. Mar. 2015 

Inslee, Wm., Factory Worker Age 8. June 09 

Inslee, Wm, in later years, photo. June 9 

 

Jessie Mayer Edits Her Last Journal. Dec. 09 

Jessup, Molly, The New Educator. Sept. 2015 

J. H. Noyes Pictured & Described, exhibit. Sept. 2012 

John Humphrey Noyes on Slavery. Sept. 2012  

 

Kelly Rose on O.C. Heritage.  Mar. 2013 

Kenwood, maps. Mar. 2013 

Kenwood Benevolent Society. Mar. 2015 

Kenwood Moms & Kids, about 1943. Mar. 2015 

Knobloch Collection, exhibit. Sept. 2013 

 

Lady Hamilton Tableware, exhibit. Mar. 2012 

Lang, Walter, Guide, interview. Sept. 2009 

Lecture Series, Religion in America. Mar. 2009 

Leonard /Noyes Families, photo. Sept. 2009 

Library Project. Sept. 2014 

 

MacKown brothers, photo. Sept. 2009 

Mandel, Sally, playing piano, photo. Mar.  2011 

Mansion House, First. Sept. 2014 

Mansion House, Planning & Building 1862. Sept. 2012 

Mansion House Love Story. Sept. 2014 

Mansion House Presents Tom Rush in Concert.  

 Sept. 2015 

Marriage P. Noyes & C. Ackley, photo. Sept. 2010 

Meet the New Museum Educator. Sept. 2015 



Memorial Articles: Sean Devlin. June 09 

~  Prof. Milton Jannone. Sept. 2009 

~ Carol Gibson Wayland-Smith. Sept. 2009 

~ Jane Rich. Sept. 2010 

~ Miller, Rachel Life. Sept. 2011 

~ Nick Vanderwall. Mar. 2012 

~ Charles “Bud” Scheible. Mar. 2013 

~ Tom Rich. Sept. 2015 

~ Donna Kowanes. Sept. 2015 

“Memory” Comes to the Mansion House. Sept. 2014 

Mr. I’s Story: Factory Worker at Age Eight. June 2009 

 

New Exhibit in the Old History Room. Sept. 2015 

Night of the Gingko at the Mansion House. Mar. 2015 

Nobel Prize Winner at the M.H. Sept. 2011 

Notes on the Tulip Tree. Mar. 2015 

Noyes, Harold, Photography, exhibit. Sept. 09 

Noyes, Dr. Hilda Herrick. Sept. 09  

Noyes, Gertrude, Army Wife. Dec. 09 

Noyes, Gertrude, photos. Sept. 2015 

Noyes/Leonard Families, photo. Sept. 09 

 

Opening the Lounge, January 1914, photo. Mar. 2014 

Oneida Game Traps, 1852-1925: The Edward J. 

 Knobloch Collection, exhibit. Sept. 2013 

Origin of O.C. Short Dress & “Pantaloons”. Sept. 2011 

Our French Adventure, J & N Rose. Mar. 09 

O.C. on the Civil War. Mar. 2012 

O.C. Orchestra, photo. Mar. 2011 

O.C.-Sherrill Story. Dec. 2009 

O.C. Stirpiculture Experiment. Sept. 2010 

O.C.Tourism, illustration. June 09 

O.C. Women in the Material World, exhibit.  Mar. 2010 

O.C. Heritage. Mar. 2013 

O.C.’s Collection of Prints. Mar. 2009 

O.C.’s First Waterworks. Sept. 2013 

Orange County, Origins. Mar. 2011 

Our Champion Big Trees. Mar. 2009 

 

Pacifism During the Civil War. Mar 2012 

Perry, Frank, Exhibit Honoring. Mar. 2014  

Planned Giving by Robt. Fogarty. Sept. 2011 

Planning & Building 1862 Mansion House. Sept. 2012 

Prints, O.C. Collection. Mar. 2009 

 

Rachel Life Miller: Oldest Child of an Oneida 

 Community Child. Sept. 2011 

Reading Sean Devlin’s Play, photo. June 2009 

Reception For Volunteers. Mar. 2009 

Reflections on OCMH’s 25th Anniv. Sept. 2013 

Rehousing the JCK Collection. Sept. 2014 

Religion in America Lecture Series. Mar. 2009 

Robin Vanderwall on O.C. Heritage. Mar 2013 

Rush, Tom, Concert. Sept. 2015 

 

Sales Office. Mar. 2015 

Scenes in the Big Hall, 1988, photos. Mar. 2013 

Scurvy-grass. Sept. 09 

Sherrill, 1948, exhibit. Dec. 09 

Sherrill, 1948, photos. Dec. 09 

Short Dress & Pantaloons, Origin. Sept. 2011 

Short Dress, photo 1948. Dec. 2009 

Six Young Women at the Summer House, photo.  

 Mar. 2010 

Slavery. Sept. 2012 

Snapshots of the O.C. Mar. 2014 

Spring Lecture Series, OCMH. Mar. 2009 

Spring Lecture Series, OCMH. Mar. 2010 

Spring Lecture Series, OCMH. Mar. 2011 

Stirpicults, Story of Small. June 2009  

Stirpiculture Experiment. Sept. 2010 

Stories of Kenwood Flood, 6-28-2013. Sept. 2013 

Story of Small Stirpicults. June 2009 

Summer House, Six Women, photo. Mar. 2010 

Sunset Lake at 110 Years, photos. Sept. 2011 

 

Thanksgiving Walk, photos. Sept. 2011 

Three Artworks Conserved. Mar. 2009 

Through a Woman’s Eyes: The Travel Diaries of 

 Cornelia Wayland-Smith 1906-1907. Mar. 2009 

Tontine, Visitors Dining, illustration. June 2009 

Tourism, O.C. and Early. June 2009 

Townerites to California. Mar. 2011 

Traps, The Edward J. Knobloch Coll. Sept. 2013 

Trap Shop, photo. Sept. 2011 

Travel Diaries C. Wayland-Smith. Mar. 2009  

Trees, Our Champion Big. Mar. 2009 

Trustee’s Planned Gift Recognizes “National 

 Treasure”. Sept. 2011 

Tulip Tree. Mar. 2015 

Two New Exhibits. June 2009 



 

Undset, Sigrid & Children, photo. Sept. 2011 

 

Volunteers, Reception For. Mar. 2009 

 

Warren, Charlie, Charlie the Barber Redux. Sept. 2015 

Wartime at Oneida Ltd., exhibit. Mar. 13 

Wayland-Smith, C.,Travel Diaries. Mar. 09  

What Held the Oneida Community Together.  

 Sept. 2015 

Women in Paradise.  Mar. 2010 

Women’s Work on the Best Quilt. Mar. 2010 

 

1866: The Year of Croquet. Mar. 2013 

1968, photo. Sept. 2012 

1988: Scenes in the Big Hall, photos. Mar. 2013 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Index by Author 

Allen, Hope: Preserving the O.C. Legacy 

[Quadrangle]. Sept. 2013 

 

Freeman, S.: Freeman Mem. Gathering. Sept. 2009 

 

Gara, Larry: Pacifism During Civil War. Mar. 2012 

Garner, K & T. Wonderley: Library Proj. Sept. 2014 

Gluck, Nancy: How I Set the Community  Table. 

 Sept. 2011 

Hamilton, A.: Small Stirpicults [Circular] Sept. 2009  

Held, Polly: Remembering Sean Devlin. June 09 

Hoffman, Patricia: Exec. Dir.’s Letter. Mar. 2009 ff. 

~ Jessie Mayer Edits Her Last  O.C. Journal. Dec. 09 

~ Feminine Expression in Craft. March 2010 

~ Trustee’s Planned Gift. Sept. 2011 

~ Mansion House Love Story. Sept. 2014 

~ Night of the Ginkgo. March 2015 

~ Meet the New Museum Educator. Sept. 2015 

 

Lang, Walt & T. Wonderley: The Best Quilt. Mar. 10 

Leonard Roy, Nora: Brookside. Sept. 2012 

 

Mayer, Jessie L.: Dr. Hilda Herrick Noyes. Sept. 2009 

~ Gertrude H. Noyes, Army Wife. Dec. 2009 

~ Letter from the Editor. Dec. 2009 

~ Childhood Memories of the Sales Office. Mar. 2015 

Murray, T. A.: 1866: The Year of Croquet. Sept. 2014 

 

Noyes, Corinna Ackley: Children’s Dept. Sept. 2010 

~ Townerites to California, bk., Mar. 2011  

Noyes, Geoff: Another Eliot Hinds Story. Sept. 2015 

Noyes, Jane B.: Jane Rich. Sept. 2010 

Noyes, J. H.: Let Fashion Follow Nature  

 [Bible Argument]. Sept. 2011 

 

Olin, Spencer C., Jr.: Origins Orange Cty. Mar. 2011 

  

Richards, M.: Stirpiculture Experiment. Sept. 2010 

Rose, N. & J.: Our French Adventure. Mar. 2009 

Rose, Kelly: From the Cemetery Committee.  

 Sept. 2015 

Rose, Kelly: On O.C. Heritage. Mar. 2013 

Rose, Kelly: Remembering Donna Kowanes.  

 Sept. 2015 

Roy, Nora Leonard: Brookside. Sept. 2012 

 

Skinner, H. [Circular]: Origin Short Dress. Sept. 2011 

 

Thatcher, Henry: Scurvy-Grass [Circular] Sept. 2009 

 

 

Vanderwall, Pody: Nobel Prize Winner. Sept. 2011 

~ Bookstore: Sept. 2012 

~ Rehousing the JCK Collection. Sept. 2014 

Vanderwall, Robin: Nick Vanderwall. Mar. 2012 

~ On Oneida Community Heritage. Mar. 2013 

 

Warden, Bill: Rachel Life Miller, Sept. 2011 

Wayland-Smith, Frank: What Held the Oneida 

Community Together. Sept. 2015 

Wayland-Smith, Giles: Travel Diaries Cornelia W-S.

 Mar. 09 

~ Women in Paradise, Gender Roles in O.C.  

  Mar. 2010 

~  O.C.– Sherrill Story. Dec. 2009 

~ Oneida Community Heritage. Mar. 2013 

~ Reflections on OCMH’s 25th Anniv. Sept. 2013 

~ Snapshots of the O.C. Mar. 2014 

~ Celebration KBS. Mar. 2015 

Williams, Robin Stockton: Bud Scheible. Mar. 2013 

Wonderley, Tony: OC’s Coll. Prints. Mar. 2009 

~ Three Artworks Conserved. June 09 

~ Two New Exhibits. Sept. 2009 

~ Interview Guide: Walter J. Lang, Jr. Sept. 2009 

~ Fall Lecture Series. Sept. 2009 

~ Fall Talks and New Exhibit. Dec. 2009 

~ O.C. Women Material World, exhibit. Mar. 2010 

~ and Walt Lang: The Best Quilt. Mar. 2010 

~ Creating the Mansion House Lawn. Sept. 2012 

~ Exhibit OL. Designer, Frank Perry. Mar. 2014 

~ First Mansion House.  Sept. 2014 

~ and Garner, Kathy: Library Project. Sept. 2014 

~ New Exhibit in the Old History Room. Sept. 2015 

 

 


